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La Calamanaise - Dimanche 20 avril 2008
Distance : 8 km

Nom Prénom Temps Sexe Cat. Class/Cat

BERC Jean Paul 00:28:44 M SE 1
BAZIN Nicolas 00:29:23 M SE 2
HAPIOT Patrice 00:2946 M V1 1
SAILLENS Jerome 00:29.55 M SE 3
POUSSOU Alain 00:31:18 M V1 2
COTTRET Bruno 00:3225 M V1 3
SUAREZ Guillaume 00:3229 M ES 1
DUPUY Emmanuelle 00:33:37 F SE 1
PAPIN Stephane 00:34:39 M SE 4
MERCADIER Mickaél 00:34:54 M SE 5
CESSAC Christophe 00:35:02 M V1 4
RESSES Antonin 00:35:58 M MI 1
MULLEBROUCK Jean 00:36:07 M V2 1
VAISSIE Michel 00:36:13 M V2 2
MANRIQUE Damien 00:36:26 M SE 6
PIERRICH Franck 00:36:27 M SE 7
CAVALIER Didier 00:37:01 M V1 5
LARIVIERE Cedric 00:37.57 M SE 8
BLANCHOU Maxime 00:38:18 M JU 1
CROCIS Christian 00:3821 M V1 6
RESSEGUIER Cécile 00:38:24 F BE 1
LOUBIERES Jean-Luc 00:38:26 M V2 3
RESSEGUIER Mariam 00:38:31 F SE 2
SOUVETON Christian  00:39:06 M V2 4
LE TALLEC Hervé 00:39:30 M V1 7
CHABRIER Alain 00:39:35 M V3 1
RESSES Richard 00:3944 M V1 8
GRAMON Eve 00:40:09 F JU 1
ASNAR Guillaume 00:40:16 M ES 2
RESSES Patricia 00:40:33 F V1 1

Club

CAHORS ATHLETISME
CARQUEFOU AC
AC GIGOUZAC
TARBES STADO
CAHORS ORIENTATION
NICE COTE D'AZUR ATHLE
ATHELE COMPETITION
FUTSAL CRDE
CAHORS ATHLETISME

PRADINES FOOT

AC GIGOUZAC
FOOTBALL CLUB ST VINCENT

AC FUMEL
ESPERE BASKET
AC GIGOUZAC
CAHORS RUGBY

AC GIGOUZAC
AC FUMEL

BOXE TOULOUSE



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
48
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

MARTINEZ René
MICHAUD Gilles
SOUQUES Gilles
SARTHE Nathalie
WEISS Christophe

HAPPIOT Dominique

CIEPLIK Philippe
GRENIER Myriam

ROSSITO Christophe
MOLTER Francoise

AMAT Morgane

DUPONT Amelie
BARDOC Yolande
LANGLOIS Helene
MONTAGNE Alain
BOUSSAC Alain

JAMMES Francis
JAMMES Huguette
CARLET René

ROMAIN Nicole

BEYNEY Marie-Thérése
BARRANCO Nicole

VIDAL Olivia
CLARENC Joél
NOEL Claudine

RESSEGUIER Gabiriel

PERIE Serge

CARNAJAC Genevieve
DELMON Véronique
BRUNCK Alexandra

RASCOUAILLES Danielle

SALON Stephanie
TREGOU Michel

PERIE MIANE Dany

PERIE Caroline

00:41:10
00:41:27
00:41:44
00:41:48
00:41:50
00:41:57
00:41:58
00:42:02
00:42:20
00:42:23
00:43:03
00:43:21
00:43:23
00:43:32
00:43:37
00:44:23
00:44:27
00:44:27
00:44:30
00:44:33
00:44:47
00:44:52
00:45:13
00:45:21
00:45:31
00:46:26
00:47:02
00:47:59
00:47:59
00:48:21
00:48:22
00:49:03
00:49:14
00:49:59
00:50:07
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EXTRA PEDESTRES

FOOT CLUB BEGOUX/ARCAMBAL
CAHORS ATHLETISME

EXTRA PEDESTRES
CMCAS EDF GDF
AC GIGOUZAC
PRADINES LUZECH BASKET
ESPERE BASKET

EXTRA PEDESTRES

ATHLE SANTE LOISIR
EXTRA PEDESTRES
AC FUMEL
PRADINES FOOT
CAHORS ATHLETISME
AC GIGOUZAC
MACADAM 46
AC GIGOUZAC

KARATE
ASPTT VOLLEY CAHORS
LA GABARE

MACADAM 46



PEGOURIE Paul
BEYNE Jean
BOUNOUA Gilles
GIBERT Veronique
NOEL Aurelie
BROS Regine
OUVRARD Patricia
ALBENQUE Simone
SOULIE Josiane
GRAND Aline
GRANIOU Jean-Pierre
LIOT Didier
MIANE Quentin
TRUDGETT Didier

00:50:20
00:51:32
00:51:37
00:53:21
00:54:05
00:57:47
00:58:10
00:59:51
00:59:51
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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EXTRA PEDESTRES
EXTRA PEDESTRES
AC GIGOUZAC

PFHMAFAC

EXTRA PEDESTRES
CAC CAUSSADE
AC FUMEL
AC FUMEL

EXTRA PEDESTRES
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